PARTICULARS
Vessel Type
Official Number
Port of Registry
Year Built
Classification

DETAILS
Length Overall
Breadth
GRT-NRT
Deadweight
Depth Moulded
Draft Max

1

Deck Cargo & Ballast Tank Barge

Singapore
2010
% Al, Barge

76.20m
24.39m
2,307/692
5,600t
4.88m
N/A

Particulars are believed to be correct but are not guaranteed. All figures given are approximate only. Owners reserve the right to amend the specifications without
notification.



