

BARGE

PARTICULARS	
Vessel Type	Deck Cargo & Ballast Tank Barge
Official Number	
Port of Registry	Singapore
Year Built	2010
Classification	★ A1, Barge
DETAILS	
Length Overall	76.20m
Breadth	24.39m
GRT-NRT	2,307/692
Deadweight	5,600t
Depth Moulded	4.88m
Draft Max	N/A